Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.15
36.33
37.43
37.52
37.53
37.72
37.76
37.95
38.18
38.36
38.66
38.88
39.31
39.79
39.91
40.44
40.47
40.47
40.68
41.05

45.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.43

36.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
517
472
469
469
462
460
453
445
439
429
421
408
393
390
374
374
374
368
358
261

WA Pts

472

517

Round

m I I I I T

I I I T

I T T I T

Round

H
H

Date

04/02/18
04/02/18
24/02/18
12/02/17
19/03/17
26/03/17
12/02/17
01/05/17
02/12/17
15/05/16
19/11/17
29/03/17
19/07/15
16/03/14
01/12/13
04/04/15
18/01/14
19/04/14
15/03/15
19/04/15
2711012

Date

24/02/18
04/02/18

Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Venue

Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Surrey
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crawley
Hengrove
Aberdeen
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aberdeen
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot

Mountbatten LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.15
38.18
38.66
37.95
38.88
37.72
37.53
37.76
37.52
38.36
39.31
41.05
40.44
40.68
40.47
39.79
40.47
39.91

45.58

Copyright 2024

524

429
453
421
462
469
460
469
439
408
358
374
368
374
393
374
390
261

m I I I I m I I

I T T =

04/02/18
02/12/17
19/11/17
01/05/17
29/03/17
26/03/17
19/03/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
15/05/16
19/07/15
19/04/15
04/04/15
15/03/15
19/04/14
16/03/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
2711012

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Mountbatten LC
Aldershot
Hengrove
Wycombe
Aberdeen
Surrey
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aberdeen
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



