## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.15	524	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
36.33	517	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
37.43	472	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.52	469	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
37.53	469	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
37.72	462	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	1
37.76	460	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
37.95	453	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
38.18	445	Н	02/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
38.36	439	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
38.66	429	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
38.88	421	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Alton & Dist	1
39.31	408	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
39.79	393		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
39.91	390	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
40.44	374	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Alton & Dist	1
40.47	374	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
40.47	374	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
40.68	368	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
41.05	358	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
45.58	261	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	37.43	472	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
Сор	36.33 yright 202	517 4	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.15	524	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
38.18	445	Н	02/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
38.66	429	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
37.95	453	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
38.88	421	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Alton & Dist	1
37.72	462	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	1
37.53	469	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
37.76	460	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
37.52	469	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
38.36	439	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
39.31	408	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
41.05	358	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
40.44	374	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Alton & Dist	1
40.68	368	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
40.47	374	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
39.79	393		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
40.47	374	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
39.91	390	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
45.58	261	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS